From: John Moren <jmoren@smharbor.com>
Sent: Friday, June 14, 2019 11:20 AM

To: Debbie Gehret <dgehret@smharbor.com>
Subject: Fwd: Agenda Item For The RV Lot

Begin forwarded message:

From: John Ullom <redbonelogic@gmail.com>

Date: June 14, 2019 at 10:44:40 AM PDT

To: John Moren <jmoren@smharbor.com>

Cc: Sabrina Brennan <sbrennan@smbharbor.com>, Edmundo Larenas <elarenas@smharbor.com>,
nreyering@smharbor.com, Virginia Chang Kiraly <vchang-kiraly@smharbor.com>, Tom Mattusch
<tmattusch@smharbor.com>, Clay Lambert <clay@hmbreview.com>, Don Horsley
<dhorsley@smcgov.org>, Carole Groom <cgroom@smcgov.org>

Subject: Agenda Item For The RV Lot

Hello Mr. Moren,

| hope this one finds you well. Please include this photo in the board packet for the RV Lot Restroom
and CDP project.

@ Everybody. Do you see the problem with having no easily accessible public restroom at Surfers
Beach? One well connected scofflaw has denied the public use of its restroom for two decades. And Ms.
Groom. This is happening in your county under your watch at the CCC. And for 20 years the CCC has
known there was no CDP for the RV Lot. What do you intend to do about this?

JCU
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